
 
 

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

B.Sc - BIOCHEMISTRY 
TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021 

Year: III   Semester: VI          Batch: 2018-2021 

ONLINE MODE     

DAY 9.00  –                   

10.00 AM  

10.00 -                         

11.00 AM 

11.00 –                   

11.15 AM  

11.15 -                      

12.15 PM 

12.15 – 

1.15 PM 

Thursday SBT1002 SBT1002 B 
R 
E 
A 

K 

SBC3201 Project 

Friday SBC3201 SBT1002 SBT1002 Project 

Saturday SBT1002 SBT1002 SBC3201 Project 

 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling 
Faculty  

Course 
Coordinator 

1 SBT1002  Research Methodology  Dr.Jayshree Dr.Jayshree 

2 SBC3201  Plant Biochemistry Dr.Renugadevi Dr.Uthralakshmi 

3 
S77PROJ Project 

Dr.Inbathamizh & 

Dr.Uthralakshmi 

Dr.Inbathamizh & 

Dr.Uthralakshmi 

 

                                                                         Coordinator :  Dr.Uthralakshmi 

 


