

Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

B.Sc - BIOCHEMISTRY TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021

Year: III Semester: VI Batch: 2018-2021

ONLINE MODE

DAY	9.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 – 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 – 1.15 PM
Thursday	SBT1002	SBT1002	B R	SBC3201	Project
Friday	SBC3201	SBT1002	E A	SBT1002	Project
Saturday	SBT1002	SBT1002	K	SBC3201	Project

SI.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
1	SBT1002	Research Methodology	Dr.Jayshree	Dr.Jayshree
2	SBC3201	Plant Biochemistry	Dr.Renugadevi	Dr.Uthralakshmi
3	S77PROJ	Project	Dr.Inbathamizh & Dr.Uthralakshmi	Dr.Inbathamizh & Dr.Uthralakshmi

Coordinator : Dr.Uthralakshmi